8.

9.

Dun: ag dun
Cuir:agc
Téigh: ag d
Glan: ag g
Nigh: ag n
Tabhair: agt
Bris:ag b
Duisigh: ag d

Beir:ag b

10. Minigh: ag m

11. Déan: agd

12. Bailigh: ag b

13,

14.

15.

16.

17

18.

19.

20.

21,

22.

23,

24,

25.

Tit: agt
Tosaigh: ag t
Féach: ag f

Eirigh: ag é

. Abair:agr

Ceannaigh: ag c

Ith: ag i

Eitil: ag e
Faigh: ag f
Freagair: ag f
Tarraing: agt
Imigh: ag i

Tar:agt
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